Kulture 1 5,404 25.6% 10/1/24 10/1/27 $13.93 $6,273 $75,276 $78,288 Oct-2025 4.00% NNN

Sign A Rama 2 5,450 25.9% 5/1/11 5/1/27 $13.96 $6,342 $76,104 $79,152 Jan-2025 4.01% NNN

BVB General
Contractors 3 10,216 48.5% 7/1/10 12/31/27 $13.05 $11,111 $133,332 $133,332 Sep-2024 0.00% NNN

Total  21,070   $13.51 $23,726 $284,712 $290,772

Occupied Tenants: 3 Unoccupied Tenants: 0 Occupied GLA: 100.00% Unoccupied GLA: 0.00%

Total Current Rents: $23,895 Occupied Current Rents: $23,895 Unoccupied Current Rents: $0

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  10

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.
References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus &
Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2024 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAE0050162)

O P E R AT I N G  S TAT E M E N T

Income   Current  Per SF  Pro Forma  Per SF
Scheduled Base Rental Income  286,744  14.07  290,772  14.27
Expense Reimbursement Income

Net Lease Reimbursement
CAM  37,182  1.82  37,182  1.82
Insurance  6,107  0.30  6,107  0.30
Real Estate Taxes  108,000  5.30  108,000  5.30

Total Reimbursement Income  $151,289 100.0% $7.42  $151,289 100.0% $7.42
Effective Gross Revenue  $438,033  $21.50  $442,061  $21.69

Operating Expenses  Current  Per SF  Pro Forma  Per SF
CAM 37,182  1.82  37,182  1.82
Insurance 6,107  0.30  6,107  0.30
Real Estate Taxes 108,000  5.30  108,000  5.30

Total Expenses $151,289  $7.42  $151,289  $7.42
Expenses as % of EGR 34.5%   34.2%
Net Operating Income $286,744  $14.07  $290,772  $14.27

INVESTMENT OVERVIEW  //  11

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, express or implied, as to the accuracy of the information.
References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap is a service mark of Marcus &
Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2024 Marcus & Millichap. All rights reserved. (Activity ID: ZAE0050162)